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Resultatlista PPC 2007-09-08

60 skottsmatch
Namn

Peter Hjortham
Conny Johannesson
Thomas Larsson
Stefan Persson
Johan Ahlbeck
K-G Ahlberg
Sebastian Nilsson
Mats Borgstrom
Christian Skarman
Marcus Jacobsson
Jonas Ezzi

Erik Thorén

48 skottsmatch
Namn

Stefan Persson
Thomas Larsson
Ingemar Hansson
K-G Ahlberg
Sebastian Nilsson
Jonas Ezzi
Christian Skarman
Conny Johannesson
Mats Borgstrom
Marcus Jacobsson
Erik Thorén

Per Modin

Johan Ahlbeck

Foérening Stage 1+2 Stage 3+4 Resultat

Thpsk
Thpsk
Lpk
Lpk
Thpsk
Thpsk
Lpk
Thpsk
Lpk
Lpk
Lpk
Lpk

287
289
274
281
274
279
270
280
233
263
261
268

Foérening Stage 1+2

Lpk
Lpk
Thpsk
Thpsk
Lpk
Lpk
Lpk
Thpsk
Thpsk
Lpk
Lpk
Thpsk
Thpsk

Saknar 2 resultat fran Per M

180
180
180
179
180
179
179
180
178
179
174
137
120

276
253
252
239
233
211
216
198
233
185
184
168

Stage 3+4
283
279
279
280
279
277
274
265
264
256
195
219
223

563
542
526
520
507
490
486
478
466
448
445
436

Resultat
463
459
459
459
459
456
453
445
442
435
369
356
343

Antal X
16
19
13
11

Antal X
23
27
21
21
19
24
22
28
22
15

12
10
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